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01733005 10/16/1978

WM 5'10''185

07/25/2024

7:19 PM

Yes

BROCKNER, GRADY

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

01733004 01/30/1991

BM 6'02''160

07/25/2024

5:50 PM

Yes

BROOKS, FRANK, JR

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2022TC04428-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TC04428-1/Criminal

1556581 11/30/1959

WM 5'11''250

07/25/2024

11:19 AM

Yes

BROOKS, JAMES

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

RECKLESS/OPER Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set215196/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2022TS08764-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set215196/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set215196/Criminal

DUS Not Set215196/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08881-1/Criminal

PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

DR/SHOULDER Not SetNA/NA

01733003 07/14/1997

BF 5'06''165

07/25/2024

1:20 AM

Yes

COLLINS, CHANTERRICA

SPD PARK AFTER HOURS Not SetNA/NA

Resisting an officer Not SetNA/NA

706794 01/26/1979

BM 6'04''220

07/25/2024

12:30 PM

Yes

MONROE, HARRY JAMES, II

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733007 10/14/1998

BM 5'06''150

07/25/2024

11:16 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, TYRIQUE AD.

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

10245 01/23/1954

BM 5'05''170

07/25/2024

12:35 AM

Yes

TINER, FOREST A

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1562816 12/21/2000

BM 5'03''153

07/25/2024

9:00 AM

Yes

WINN, JADELVIN D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2023003394/CADDO DISTRICT COURT.
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